
Saint Mary’s Parish  -  Religious Education Calendar 
2013-2014 School Year  -  Grades Pre-K—10th                   

 Class Location: St. Anthony’s & St. Mary’s Parish Center (59 N. Main St.)                                                 

Time: Sundays 9:30 A.M. – 10:30 A.M. 

     
                                                                                                                                      

Fall  Spring  

Date Activity Date Activity 
    

Sept. 14/15  --
Sat./Sunday 

Registration/ Open House (Parish 

Center Following Masses) 
Jan. 5 -- Sunday Class & Happy, Healthy, Holy  

(Sr. High) 

Sept. 22 -- Sunday Class &  11:00 Family Mass (SMS) Jan. 12 -- Sunday 
(Baptism Reception) 

Class & Family Mass (Gr. 6) 
(Special Mass & Reception for 2013 
Baptisms following) 

Sept. 29 --Sunday Class Jan. 19 -- Sunday Class & HHH (Sr. High Q&A) 

Oct. 6--Sunday Class &  11:00 Family Mass (Gr.9) Jan. 26 -- Sunday  Class & 11:00 Family Mass (SMS) 

Oct. 8 –Tues. Confirmation Mass  
(7:00pm @St. Mary’s) 

Feb. 2 -- Sunday Class  

Oct. 13 --Sunday Class Feb. 9 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass (Gr.5) 

Oct. 20 -- Sunday Class & Safety Training Day 
11:00 Family Mass (SMS) 

Feb. 16 -- Sunday No class (school vacation) 

Feb. 23 -- Sunday No class (school vacation) 

Oct. 27 -- Sunday Class March 2 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass (SMS) 

Nov. 3 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass 
(Gr.7/8 Boys) 

March 9 -- Sunday Class 

March 16 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass (Gr. 4) 

Nov. 10 -- Sunday Class March 23 -- Sunday Class 

Nov. 17 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass (SMS) March 30 -- Sunday Class  

Nov. 24 -- Sunday Class April 6 -- Sunday Class 

Dec. 1 -- Sunday No class (school vacation) April 13 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass (Gr. 3) 

Dec. 8 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass 
(Gr. 7/8 Girls) 

April 20 -- Sunday No Class (Easter) 

Dec. 15 -- Sunday Class & Happy, Healthy, Holy 
(Jr. High) 

April 27 -- Sunday No Class (school vacation) 

  May 4 -- Sunday Class & 11:00 Family Mass (Gr.2) 

  May 11 -- Sunday No Class 

  May 18 -- Sunday Religious Education Picnic 

*Date of 1st Penance & 1st Communion: TBA 
**Vacation Bible School Summer Camp:  TBA  

 

Note to the Parents: Religious education programs in all parishes of the Diocese of 

Syracuse are now required to offer 30 hours of religious education through classes 

and related religious activities.  We strive to make all of our classes and related 

activities spiritually rewarding, age-appropriate, and enjoyable for children and 

families.  For further information or to find out how you can get more involved: 

Contact the Religious Education Office @ 756-9967 or religiousedk8@gmail.com 

 


